MODEL #:RTRCF

ASSEMBLY DRAWING

1. TURN FIBERGLASS TOP UPSIDE DOWH & PLACE ON &4 NON-4ABRASIVE SURFACE. ATTACH ALL LEGS TO THE TOP WITH 2 3i4"

HEX BOLTS. SEE FIGURE 2. ONLY FINGER TIGHTEN BOLTS AT THIS TIME.
2. ATTACH THE BOTTOM RING TO THE BOTTOM OF THE LEGS WITH 2 3/4" HEX BOLT 4S SHOWH IN FIG. 3. FINGER TIGHTEN.

3. TURN THE TAEBLE OVER AT THIS TIME. ATTACH EACH SEAT TO THE LEGS 43 SHOWN IN FIGURE 4 USING 5/16" x 1" BOLTS
TIGHTEN 4LL BOLTS 4T THIS TIME.

TOPRIE FIG. 2

2 3/4" HEX BOLT, FLATWASHER
LOCEWASHER, & NUT

FIG. 3

CHAMNEL
BOTTOM RING

[ | —

2 3/4" HEX BOLT
TABLE LEG/

FIG. 4 FIBIERIGL&SiSEAT

TABLE
LEG___
1" HEX BOLT, FLATWASHER,
LOCKWASHER, & NUT

FURNITURE LEISURE INC

www.FurniturelLeisure.com
www.PicnicFurniture.com
www.ParkTables.com

1.800.213.2401

OUR LIST OF WEB STORES

www.UBrace.com

www.PoolFurnitureSupply.com
www.PicnicTableSupplier.com



